Equity share capitalj total votin g capital of the TC before Rs. 9,79,52,190/ -( 97,95,219 Equ ity

the said acquisition/ sale
shares of Rs.10 each)

Equity share capi tal! total voting cap ital of the 'I'C after
Rs. 10,16,82,190/ -( 1,01,68,219 Equity

the said acquisition/ sale'
shares of Rs.10 each)

I

f L 0
r-

Total d iluted share/ voting capi ta l of the TC after the said
acquisition... •

Rs. 13,80,27,190/ - (1,38,02,719 Equity
shares of Rs.10 each)
(After conversion of full Warrants to
Equity shares)

(*)To tal share capital/ vo ting capita l to be taken as per the latest filing do ne by the company
to the Stock Exchange un der Regul ation 31 of SEl.lI (LODR), Regul ations, 2015.

(-)Diluted share/voting capital means the tota l number of shares in the TC assu ming full

convers ion of't:::rtw"~/warrants in to equity shares of the TC

Brijgopal Bang
Signature of the acquirer/seller{ Aulherised Sig nale ry
(For myself and on behalf of all the above mentioned promoters)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 25/04/2024

•••
•••

Annexure- I

Before allotment of 3,73,000 After all otment of 3,73,000

equity shares for conversion equity shares for conversion of
of warrants warrants

Number of IXl of Number of 11..1 of
Name of Shareholder Shares Shareholdinz Shares Sharehold ine:

Laxmi Niwas Bang 13650 0.15 182650 1.80

Vedant Bang 512436 5.23 512436 5.03

Akshita Shrivard han Bang 400000 4.08 400000 3.93

Sho bha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02

Mad hu Sud an Bane: 11775 0.12 11775 0.12

Kama l Navan Bane: 9900 0.1 9900 0.1

Gi rdhar Gopal Bang 11775 0.12 11775 0.12

Rajgopa l Bang 11775 0.12 11775 0.12
Krishna Kumar Bane: 325425 3.32 I 325425 3.20 1
Nandgopal Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.1
Raman uj Das Bang 280800 2.87 280800 2.76

Arvind Kum ar Ban g 9900 0.1 9900 0.1
Push padevi Laxminiwa s Ban g 375 0 375 0
Purushotham Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.1
Sharad Kumar Bang 9900 0.1 9900 0.1
Tarade vi Bang 0 0 0 0
Ran gn ath Shivnarav an Bang 163650 1.67 163650 1.61--
Vara d rai Ran zn ath Ban g 84900 0.87 84900 0.83
Kantadev i Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Vasudev Rangna th Bang 75000 0.77 75000 0.74

Pushpa devi Rang na th Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Na ravan Das Ban); 161775 1.65 161775 1.59

I Balararn B"mg 13650 0.14 1 13650 0.13
Sampa tkumar Bang 13650 0.14 13650 0.13
Rad hadeviBang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Rckha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.02
Rag havend ra Bang 0 0 0 0
Venugopal llang 0 0 0 0
Bodywave Fashions(Imlia)
Priva te Limited 10445 0.11 10445 0.10
Ashrni Shah 18500 0.19 52500 0.52

Tropti Shah 14000 0.14 41000 DAD
[ iten Shah 14000 0.14 41000 0.40
Avisha Shah 11000 0.11 31000 0.30
Vanda na Bang 375000 3.83 375000 3.69

25,82,456 26.37 28,59,456 28.12

	94951920e8f2c036e6d023bc64a4b3b9b6308ad370d5f123a4e9346a06bbc183.pdf
	f3336a7307c29b5190aa1e2780c906a3e49b8f5697464f801cc5c3010725084b.pdf
	94951920e8f2c036e6d023bc64a4b3b9b6308ad370d5f123a4e9346a06bbc183.pdf